4. 7 STATE OF KANBAS I5-803+ 01535 -00- 00
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION .
Give All Information Completely
Make Required Afidavit WELL PLUGGING RECORD
Mall or Dellver Beport to:
Conservation Division
States Corporation Commission
%g?dﬁlt:.tfn{ui’:auadm' BClI‘bGI‘ ................. County. SecgO TprOS Ree........c... (E),....J.—..s..(W)
NORTH Location as “NE/CNWXSWY” or footage from lines CSBEENE=SY
: 7 Lease Owner Hal"'rv GOT‘O ________ - .
| I Lease Name . ClOV SO e Well Nowo. oo
; : Office Address.. 200, DBrovn Blde. "Iiehita 2, Konsas,.
i e e Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole) ... Dl v HOJ-C
| I Date well completed I'oroh 4th
I : Application for plugging filed.... 1.arch Bth
i ! Application for plugging approved fiarch oth
! ! Plugging commenced ... L A0GH OtH
: : Plugging completed Larch oth,
B Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation...........occueee.ene. eetreriesse e s s s seeen
| D | s e e ese e e e e e b e 8 e e et
! i If a producing well is abandoned, date of last production i Lt R
J ‘Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before pluggmg was com-
Locate well correctly on above G5
Sectlon Plat menced? .
Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this Well.....Q...‘.‘.D.‘.....S.'B.Qllg.h
Producing formation Depth to top............ I Bottom
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD
Formation Content. From To Bize Put In Pulled Out

Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the methed or methods used in
introdueing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from......ooovooverveeee feet to
........................................ feet for each plug set,.

Fl llr‘d Fola. with heavy mud. to.250. T*‘net ..... Set-T. ood Pl ug--a%- 950. £oob-Thon 15

) _Cemnnt _on top 0f.P1 1g wkbhom TIaad
beT - HOO G
wPlu y..bhen 10 sacks Ppmpnf

STATE OF.. KN g&iS. . ... COUNTY OF...... q"df““"" elo. .. BS.
B0, Potiton-Drillins. . Oontronteon (empioyee'nf'owner)"ur*(cwner-nhoperatoﬁ of the above-described well,

- m-‘--.L‘J.D LV TR R e gy & A iy

being first duly sworn on ocath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herem contamed end the log of the above-

described well as filed and that the same are true and correct. So help me Godﬂ f
(Bignature) ... (I . () /Q’,f‘% —?f

........

Susscrisep anp SworN To before me this..... 1 B5h. ...

My commission exmeGtéEth, ......... 1952. Notary Publie.

e B 5 KA T 7 98¢ 5 I7-50
FLUGGENE L -

Wil SEC-2D.TALLLSY
waz  paeRElppadR. |
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- -

flarry Gore
Clawgon Well #1
Total Depth -
Comm,

COmP .

Contrgeor R. €. Patton Co.,

Red shale & Gyp
Shale & Shells
Red Sahle & Shells
Shale & Shells
Salt & Shale

Shale & Lime shells
Shale & Line i
Lime & Shale Bks,
Lime

Lime & Shale

Lime & Shale Bksg.
Lime & Shale

Shale Sholls

Lime & Shale

Lime & Shale Bks,
Broken Line

Lime & Shalo

Lime

Lime & Shale

San dy Shale & Lime
Linme & Shale

Lime

3hale & Line ’
Lime & Shale Eks.
Lime & Shale ’
Lime & Shaele Bks,
Lime & Shale ’
Lime & Shale Bks.
Lime & Shale
3and

Shale

Total Depth

STATE OF a/QZ;ZQHD/

4?60/Fto
2/11/50
3/5/50

290

615

630
1300
1430
1645
1810
1910
2165
2825
2420
/745
2860
3154
3346
3374
3550
3598
3770
3844
3878
4092
4131
42123
4300
4335
4401
4434
4440
4446
4460
4460

I, the undersigned, being duly sworn, on

Tocated SE*NE*SY See, 20-T30S-=R15W,
Barber County, Kansas.
CASING RECORD

8 5/8" 0.D. Casing at 787F%,

Cemented with 250 Sacks Cement

f

COUNTY 98

oath s égjthat the above

statemont and log is a frue and correct record and 1og of the woell drill=-
ed at the location above deseribed.

Subgceribed and sworn to before me this

Hy Commission expires

L2208
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